
VERSATILE, RELIABLE
AND CONSISTENT

TECAN®TYPE TIPS
Volume: 10, 200 and 1000 ul



TECAN®TYPE TIPS

The Accumax Robotic Tips for Tecan®have been carefully designed, 
produced, and validated to ensure reliable performance when used with 
LiHa Arms. These tips boast superior straightness and a low coefficient of 
variation, ensuring accurate and precise performance. They are compatible 
with the Freedom EVO®100, 150, or 200 with Liquid Handling Arm, as well 
as the Freedom EVO®75 8+1. Available in a variety of tip volumes, with or 
without filters, the Accumax Robotic Tips for Tecan®are the perfect choice 
for your automatic liquid handling needs.

TECAN®͏ & LiHa®͏ are registered trademarks of Tecan Trading AG



TECAN®͏ & LiHa®͏ are registered trademarks of Tecan Trading AG

Constructed of premium-grade
virgin polypropylene.
Available in carbon-embedded
conductive tips and clear tips

USP class VI resins

Nonsterile, sterile and filtered 
sterile formats.

Manufactured in ISO-certified
9001 and 13485 facility

All tips are certified Endotoxin,
Heavy Metals, RNase,

DNase and DNA free

Validated on the actual instrument
for which the tip is created



TECAN®͏ & LiHa®͏ are registered trademarks of Tecan Trading AG

Polycarbonate (PC) tray with color
coding to indicate different volumes

Polyethylene filter to prevent
aerosol contamination

Blister packs Eco flip box

Available In



Ordering Information

Product Code

ATTB-10-FL

ATTB-10-F-FL

ATTB-200-FL

ATTB-200-F-FL

ATTB-1000-FL

ATTB-1000-F-FL

ATTB-10-BL

ATTB-10-F-BL

ATTB-10-S-BL

ATTB-10-S-F-BL

ATTB-200-BL

ATTB-200-F-BL

2x96

2x96

2x96

2x96

2x96

2x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard-Conductive, Flip box

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard Filter-Conductive,Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard- conductive, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard Filter-conductive, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-conductive, Flip box

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-Filter- Conductive, Flip box

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard-Conductive, 1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard Filter-Conductive,

1-Blister pack 

Accumax Tecan type 10µL
tips Sterile-Conductive, 1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Sterile-Filter-Conductive,

1-Blister pack 

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard- conductive, 1-Blister pack 

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard Filter-conductive,

1-Blister PacK
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Product DescriptionProduct Code

ATTB-200-S-BL

ATTB-200-S-F-BL

ATTB-1000-BL

ATTB-1000-F-BL

ATTB-1000-S-BL

ATTB-1000-S-F-BL

ATTC-10-FL

ATTC-10-F-FL

ATTC-200-FL

ATTC-200-F-FL

ATTC-1000-FL

ATTC-1000-F-FL

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Flip Box

Flip Box

Flip Box

Flip Box

Flip Box

Flip Box

2x96

2x96

2x96

2x96

2x96

2x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

2 x 96 tips x 5 Racks
x 10 Packs / case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

Accumax tecan type 200µL
tips Sterile-conductive,

1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Sterile-Filter-Conductive,

1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
standard-conductive, 1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-Filter- Conductive,

1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Sterile-conductive, 1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Sterile-Filter-Conductive,

1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard- clear, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard Filter- clear, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard- clear, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard Filter-clear, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-clear, Flip Box

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-Filter-clear, Flip Box
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Product DescriptionProduct Code

ATTC-10-BL

ATTC-10-F-BL

ATTC-10-S-BL

ATTC-10-S-F-BL

ATTC-200-BL

ATTC-200-F-BL

ATTC-200-S-BL

ATTC-200-S-F-BL

ATTC-1000-BL

ATTC-1000-F-BL

ATTC-1000-S-BL

ATTC-1000-S-F-BL

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1x96

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

1 x 96 tips x 24 packs/
case

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard- clear, 1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Standard Filter- clear,

1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Sterile-clear, 1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 10µL tips
Sterile-Filter-clear, 1-Blister pack 

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard- clear, 1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Standard Filter-clear, 

1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Sterile-clear, 1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 200µL tips
Sterile-Filter-clear, 1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-clear, 1-Blister Pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Standard-Filter-clear, 

1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Sterile-clear, 1-Blister pack

Accumax Tecan type 1000µL tips
Sterile-Filter-clear, 1-Blister pack
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